PRODUCT
SPECIFICATION
DOCUMENT NO. ENS000153140
DESCRIPTION DRAWN BY DESIGNED BY CHECKED BY APPROVED BY
CSME0315D-XXXX-LRH Zhuoling Tang Shengjun Zhou Shengjun Zhou Dick Wang
TITLE : POWER CHOKE (RoHS+H.F.)
CSME0315D-XXXX-LRH
DOCUMENT NO.

8. ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
Part number Inductance
(uH)
DC Resistance
(mΩ)
±30%
Isat
(A)
MAX.
Irise
(A)
MAX.
SRF
(MHz)
MIN.
CSME0315D-1R0N-LRH 1.0 30 2.10 2.10 73.0
CSME0315D-1R5N-LRH 1.5 38 1.80 1.82 58.0
CSME0315D-2R2M-LRH 2.2 58 1.48 1.50 53.0
CSME0315D-3R3M-LRH 3.3 78 1.21 1.23 42.0
CSME0315D-4R7M-LRH 4.7 120 1.02 1.04 34.0
CSME0315D-6R8M-LRH 6.8 160 0.87 0.88 26.0
CSME0315D-100M-LRH 10 220 0.70 0.71 17.6
CSME0315D-220M-LRH 22 520 0.47 0.47 14.0
CSME0315D-330M-LRH 33 780 0.39 0.45 12.0
CSME0315D-101M-LRH 100 2300 0.23 0.25 7.0
NOTE:
1. □TOLERANCE: M:±20%、N:±30%
2. MSL: LEVEL 1
3. INDUCTANCE：@100KHz,0.25V